ENCOMAA Engineering College Modasa Alumni Association Government Engineering College, Modasa Shamlaji Road, Modasa-383 315 Phone:02774-232634 Email : alumni@gecmodasa.org



ENCOMMA Membership

Dear Alumni, Government Engineering College, Modasa

The Institute ensures a lifelong connection with the community of its alumni. It constituted the **ENCOMAA(Engineering College Modasa Alumni Association)** to foster continuous engagement of the alumni with their alma mater. Government Engineering College, Modasa are proud of our alumni. The institute having alumni across the world and shining the name of institute.

The Institute constituted "ENCOMAA(Engineering College Modasa Alumni Association)" in year 2004 with the objective to foster continuous engagement of the alumni with the institute. It also aims to draw their expert knowledge in the relevant fields to further enhance, strengthen and reinforce the overall quality of the institute. The association are a registered body.

The alumni contribute immensely to the development of the student community and the institute. They provide the quintessential industry interface to the students.

To strength the alumni activities, at institute level, a member registration process has been started. The Association shall have the lifetime membership. Lifetime Member would be any individual who has completed a designated course of study from the Government Engineering College, Modasa.

Lifetime Membership fee: One time subscription of Rs.500/.

To become a member go on below webpage of the institute and complete the membership registration process.

https://www.gecmodasa.ac.in/alumni/

Confirm your registration and submit the payment to complete the membership process. Don't forget to upload the payment receipt. After successfully submission, within two days, you will receive a receipt for membership registration receipt on your mail id.

For any query email on: alumni@gecmodasa.org